
LÄNSTRÄFFEN 

HÄRNÖSAND 

2010-04-11

Sida 1

LÄNSTRÄFFEN 2010, Vgr C
Plac Namn Klubb Vgr Klass Träff Fig

1 Anders Broman Skorpeds PSF C 3 48 25
2 Tomas Melander Härnösands PSK C 3 47 25
3 Per-Erik Eriksson Kramfors PSK C 3 46 25
4 Benny Andersson Härnösands PSK C 3 46 24
5 Peter Bladh Kramfors PSK C 3 45 24
6 Hans Jonsson Kramfors PSK C 3 45 23
7 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK C 3 43 24  
8 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PSK C 3 42 23
9 Stena Berlin Härnösands PSK C 3 40 24
10 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK C 3 40 24
11 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK C 3 39 24
12 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK C 3 37 20
 
1 Tomas Nordin Timrå SKG C 2 46 25
2 Jonas Wahlqvist Härnösands PSK C 2 43 23
3 Fredrik Nilsson Sundsvalls PK C 2 43 22
4 Mikael Juutinen Härnösands PSK C 2 41 24
5 Johnny Olsson Sundsvalls SSK C 2 38 24
6 Roland Nordin Sundsvalls SSK C 2 38 24
7 Mathias Österberg I 21/T3 SKF C 2 38 23
8 Magnus Lidström Sundsvalls PK C 2 37 24
9 Mattias Nyqvist Sundsvalls PK C 2 37 22
10 Fredrik Hellström Skorpeds PSF C 2 35 22
11 Sören Nilsson I 21/T3 SKF C 2 20 13
12 Olle Dahlberg Härnösands PSK C 2 16 10

1 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsviks PK C 1 44 24
2 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK C 1 40 23
3 Mikael Olsson Kramfors PSK C 1 38 19
4 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls PK C 1 36 22
5 Anders Holmgren Nätra Skyttegille C 1 28 16
6 Håkan Vallin Kramfors PSK C 1 24 18
7 Karsten Persson Sundsvalls PK C 1 24 15

1 Birgitta Jansson Härnösands PSK DC 2 41 23
2 Åsa Grip Sundsvalls SSK DC 2 39 22
3 Eva-Lena Nilsdotter Sundsvalls PK DC 2 14 11

1 Ulf Strindlund Kramfors PSK C Vet Y 43 23
2 Elgard Gunnarsson Sundsvalls SSK C VetÄ 42 23
3 Gunnar Andersson Härnösands PSK C VetÄ 39 22
4 Alf Öhgren Örnsköldsviks PK C VetÄ 38 22
5 Stig Landgren Härnösands PSK C VetÄ 34 21
6 Karl Axel Ullberg Härnösands PSK C VetÄ 31 21
7 Åke Kjellström Sundsvalls SSK C VetÄ 25 14

1 Anton Broman Skorpeds PSF C JUN 34 23
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Standardmedaljer redovisas i reultatlistan för KretsM C

LÄNSTRÄFFEN 2010, Vgr A, B och R
Plac Namn Klubb Vgr Klass Träff Fig StM

1 Stena Berlin Härnösands PSK A 3 45 24 B
2 Ulf Strindlund Kramfors PSK A 3 44 24 B
3 Benny Andersson A 3 42 24 B
4 Hans Jonsson Kramfors PSK A 3 41 24 B
5 Patrik Hörnell Örnsköldsviks PK A 3 34 23

1 Tomas Nordin Timrå SKG A 2 46 24 S
2 Fredrik Nilsson Sundsvalls PK A 2 30 17
3 Mattias Nyqvist Sundsvalls PK A 2 29 18
4 Johnny Olsson Sundsvalls SSK A 2 25 15
5 Magnus Lidström Sundsvalls PK A 2 23 16
6 Eva-Lena Nilsdotter Sundsvalls PK A 2 11 9

1 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK A 1 35 22
2 Agron Zogaj Sundsvalls PK A 1 30 20
3 Peter Näslund Nätra Skyttegille A 1 21 15
4 Karsten Persson Sundsvalls PK A 1 20 12
5 Jens Hörnqvist Nätra Skyttegille A 1 17 13
6 Håkan Vallin Kramfors PSK A 1 13 10

1 Tomas Melander Härnösands PSK B 3 48 24
2 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK B 3 46 24

1 Mathias Österberg I 21/T3 SKF R 2 41 23 B
2 Roland Nordin Sundsvalls SSK R 2 36 24 B
3 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK R 3 34 20
4 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK R 3 31 19
5 Elgard Gunnarsson Sundsvalls SSK R 2 29 19
6 Åke Kjellström Sundsvalls SSK R 2 24 18
7 Åsa Grip Sundsvalls SSK R 2 24 15

Standardmedaljberäkning granskad
Lennart LahtiLennart LahtiLennart LahtiLennart Lahti

Kretssekr

Länsträffen 2010, lag
1 Härnösands PSK Tomas Melander B 3 48 24

  Benny Andersson C 3 46 24
 Stena Berlin A 3 45 24 139 72

2 Kramfors PSK Per-Erik Eriksson C 3 46 25
 Peter Bladh C 3 45 24

Härnösands PSK
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 Hans Jonsson C 3 45 23 136 72
 

3 Örnsköldsviks PK Östen Olsson B 3 46 24
Peter Klasson C 1 44 24
Patrik Hörnell C 3 43 24 133 72

 
4 Härnösands PSK Örjan Jansson C 3 42 23

Mikael Juutinen C 2 41 24
Jonas Wahlqvist C 2 43 23 126 70

 
5 Sundsvalls PK Fredrik Nilsson C 2 43 22

Jörgen Wennberg C 3 39 24
Magnus Lidström C 2 37 24 119 70

6 Sundssvalls SSK Elgard Gunnarsson C VetÄ 42 23
Åsa Grip DC 2 39 22
Johnny Olsson C 2 38 24 119 69

7 Örnsköldsviks PK Håkan Lindgren C 1 40 23
Alf Öhgren C VetÄ 38 22
Lennart Selander C 3 37 20 115 65

8 Kramfors PSK Ulf Strindlund A 3 44 24
Mikael Olsson C 1 38 19
Håkan Vallin C 1 24 18 106 61

9 Sundsvalls PK Mattias Nyqvist C 2 37 22
Agron Zogaj C 1 36 22
Karsten Persson C 1 24 15 97 59

10 Nätra SKG Anders Holmgren C 1 28 16
Peter Näslund A 1 21 15
Jens Hörnqvist A 1 17 13 66 44


